



**maithan alloys ltd**

ISO 9001 : 2008 COMPANY

Registered Office : Ideal Centre, 4th Floor

9, A.J.C. Bose Road, Kolkata - 700 017

T (033) 4063 2393 F (033) 2290 0383

E office@maithanalloys.com

W www.maithanalloys.com

CIN : L27101WB1985PLC039503

12<sup>th</sup> February, 2024

1]  
**The Secretary**  
**The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited**  
7, Lyons Range  
Kolkata - 700 001  
Scrip code: 10023915

2]  
**Listing Department**  
**National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.**  
Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex,  
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051  
Scrip code: MAITHANALL

**Sub : Newspaper publication of Standalone & Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2023.**

Dear Sir/Madam,

We are enclosing herewith the copies of the newspaper advertisement relating to the publication of the Standalone & Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended on 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2023, as published in Financial Express (English language) & Arthik Lipi (Bengali language) on 11<sup>th</sup> February, 2024 in compliance with the provisions of Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For **Maithan Alloys Limited**

Rajesh K. Shah  
**Company Secretary**

Encl.: a/a

cc: **The Corporate Relationship Department**  
**BSE Limited**  
1<sup>st</sup> Floor, New Trading Ring  
Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers  
Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai- 400 001  
Script Code: 590078

**SAYAJI HOTELS (INDORE) LIMITED**

Regd. Office - F1 C3 Sivavel Apartment 2 Alagappa Nagar, Zamin Pallavaram Chennai TN 600117  
Tel. No. - 044-29871174, Email Id - cs@shilindore.com, CIN - U55209TN2018PLC122598 Website:www.shilindore.com

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. In Lakhs except figures of EPS)			
		Standalone			
		Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Restated)	Nine Month ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Restated)
1.	Total income from operation(net)	2615.86	2,960.97	6,926.39	9,982.65
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	361.68	367.68	410.12	1,399.00
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	361.68	367.68	410.12	1,399.00
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	489.43	273.26	233.72	1,039.69
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	495.11	273.26	216.70	1,028.94
6.	Equity Share Capital	304.67	304.67	304.67	304.67
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	16.07	8.97	7.67	34.13
	Basic:	16.07	8.97	7.67	34.13
	Diluted:	16.07	8.97	7.67	34.13

Note:

a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly and year to date Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and year to date Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website at (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website at (www.shilindore.com.)

By the Order of the Board  
For Sayaji Hotels Limited  
Sd/-  
T. N. Umni  
Chairman

Place : Indore

Date : 09.02.2024

**MEHTA HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED**

Regd. Off: Plot No. 1A, Revenue Survey No 203, Savarkunda Road, Taverda, Mahuva Bhavnagar, Gujarat - 364290  
CIN: L15100GJ1983PLC020699 M: 98989 08652 Email: mehtahousingfinance@gmail.com Website: www.mehtahousing.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

SI No.	Particulars	(Rs. In Lakhs)					
		Quarter ended		Quarter ended		Nine Months ended	
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.46)	(3.81)	(4.61)	(14.42)	(14.81)	(19.43)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.46)	(3.81)	(4.61)	(14.42)	(14.81)	(19.43)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.46)	(3.81)	(4.61)	(14.42)	(14.81)	(19.43)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(4.46)	(3.81)	(4.61)	(14.42)	(14.81)	(19.43)
6.	Equity Share Capital (Rs.)	308.20	308.20	308.20	308.20	308.20	308.20
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	(0.14)	(0.12)	(0.15)	(0.47)	(0.48)	(0.63)
	1) Basic:	(0.14)	(0.12)	(0.15)	(0.47)	(0.48)	(0.63)
	2) Diluted:	(0.14)	(0.12)	(0.15)	(0.47)	(0.48)	(0.63)

Note:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The said results alongwith the Limited Review Report of the Statutory Auditors are available on BSE Limited ("BSE") website (URL: www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (URL: www.mehtahousing.com). The Un-audited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on February 10, 2024.

For Mehta Housing Finance Limited  
Sd/-  
Vishal Ruparel  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN: 00077767

Date: 10.02.2024

Place: Ahmedabad

**CMI Limited**

CIN L74899DL1967PLC018031

Regd. Office: PD-II, Jhilmil Metro Station, Jhilmil Industrial Area, Delhi-110095

Email: info@cmlimited.in | Website: www.cmlimited.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023

SI No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			
		30.06.2023		31.03.2023	
		(Un-audited)	(Audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	404.59	1016.83	757.73	2203.57
2.	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-380.22	1152.3	-1547.58	-2719.03
3.	Net profit for the period before tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	-380.22	-8219.35	-1574.94	-11744.49
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-286.44	-8379.66	-1191.87	-11009.02
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-286.44	-8379.66	-1191.87	-11009.02
6.	Equity Share Capital	1602.74	1602.74	1602.74	1602.74
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per share of Rs. 10/- each (for Continuing Operations)	-1.79	-52.28	-7.44	-68.69
	a) Basic	-1.79	-52.28	-7.44	-68.69
	b) Diluted	-1.79	-52.28	-7.44	-68.69

NOTES:

1. The Company has informed vide announcement dated August 03, 2023, the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Delhi Bench, ("NCLT") vide its order dated July 28, 2023 ("Order"), pronounced on August 01, 2023, has admitted the application filed by Canara Bank ("Financial Creditor") under Section 7 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016, read with rules and regulations framed thereunder ("the Code"). Furthermore, the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Delhi Bench, ("NCLT") has also approved the appointment of Mr. Deepak Maini as the Interim Resolution Professional/Resolution Professional ("IRP/RP") to conduct the CIRP of the Company admitted under section 7 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code 2016. During CIRP, the power of the board is suspended as per the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016, and the company operates under the guidance and direction of the Resolution Professional.

2. The above unaudited financial results have been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company (Power Suspended) as per the provision of the insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 on 09th February, 2024, upon authorization of Mr. Deepak Maini, Resolution Professional of the Company.

3. The Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited Review of the Unaudited financial results of the Company for the Quarter ended June 30, 2023 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015.

4. These financial results have not been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

5. There is no separate reporting segment as per the Indian Accounting Standard (Ind-AS 108) on segment reporting.

6. Previous year / periods figures have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of CMI Limited (Power Suspended)  
Sd/-  
Amit Jain (Managing Director)  
DIN: 00041300

Date: 09.02.2024

Place: New Delhi

**Divi's Laboratories Limited**

Regd. Office: 1-72/23(P)Divis/303, Divi Towers, Cyber Hills, Gachibowli, Hyderabad - 500 032.  
Ph: 040-66966300, Fax: 040-66966460 email: mail@divisilabs.com  
website: www.divisilabs.com CIN: L24110TG1990PLC011854

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

Particulars	For the Quarter Ended		
	31.12.2023		31.12.2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total Revenue from operations	1855	5542	1708
Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	489	1450	435
Net Profit before tax for the period (after Exceptional items)	489	1450	435
Net Profit after tax for the period (after Exceptional items)	358	1062	306
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit after tax for the period and Other comprehensive Income after tax)	363	1069	310
Equity Share Capital	53	53	53
Other Equity excluding revaluation reserves as shown in Audited balance sheet of previous year	-	-	12714
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted (₹)	13.50	40.02	11.56

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Consolidated and Standalone Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges Websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also available on the Company's website www.divisilabs.com.

2. The Company reports Consolidated unaudited financial results on quarterly basis as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The specified items of the Standalone unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 are given below:

Particulars	For the Quarter Ended		
	31.12.2023		31.12.2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total Revenue from operations	1808	5406	1690
Profit for the period before Tax	490	1432	439
Profit for the period after tax	358	1045	310
Total Comprehensive Income after tax	359	1047	311

for Divi's Laboratories Limited  
Sd/-  
Dr. Kiran S Divi  
Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Hyderabad

Date : February 10, 2024

Whole-time Director & Chief Executive Officer

**UNIVASTU INDIA LIMITED**

CIN - L45200PN2009PLC133864

Registered office : Bunglow No. 36/B, C.T.S. No. 994 & 945, (S.No. 117 & 118), Madhav Baug, Shivirth Nagar, Kothrud, Pune - 411038 Tel: 020-25434617, Mobile: 9552586198 Email: info@univastu.com, Website: www.univastu.com



Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31.12.2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated				Standalone			
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year Ended	
		31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)	31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)	
1	Revenue from operations	2,992.85	2,803.80	8,123.86	8694.52	1,468.49	2,688.43	4,975.80	8,013.70
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	340.33	405.90	796.60	900.41	161.18	404.77	469.76	893.29
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	340.33	405.90	796.60	900.41	161.18	404.77	469.76	893.29
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	248.87	302.42	561.03	664.29	155.65	301.62	380.57	658.96
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	248.87	302.42	561.03	664.27	155.65	301.62	380.57	658.94
6	No. of Equity Shares	1,13,64,600	1,13,64,600	1,13,64,600	1,13,64,600	1,13,64,600	1,13,64,600	1,13,64,600	1,13,64,600
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	1.37	2.66	3.56	5.83	1.37	2.65	3.35	5.80
	1. Basic :	1.37	2.66	3.56	5.83	1.37	2.65	3.35	5.80
	2. Diluted:	1.37	2.66	3.56	5.83	1.37	2.65	3.35	5.80

Notes

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange www.nseindia.com and the website of the Company www.univastu.com.

2. The above un-audited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and are approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 9<sup>th</sup> February 2024.

Place : Pune

Date : 09/02/2024

For Univastu India Limited

Sd/-

Pradeep Kisan Khandagale

Managing Director

**NIYOGIN FINTECH LIMITED**

Registered Office: MIG 944, Ground Floor, TNHB Colony, 1st Main Road, Velachery, Chennai, Tamil Nadu- 600042

Corporate Office: Neelkanti Corporate IT Park, 31/1/312, Kirod Road, Vidyavihar (West), Mumbai - 400086

CIN: L65910TN1988PLC131102 Email ID : niyogin.compliance@niyogin.in Website : www.niyogin.com

Extract of unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated							
		Quarter ended 31 December 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30 September 2023 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 December 2023 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31 March 2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31 December 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30 September 2023 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 December 2023 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31 March 2023 (Audited)				
		1	Total Income from Operations	1,069.56	890.89	2,722.66	602.50	1,975.13	2,631.63	5,376.92	4,739.93	14,671.27	2,698.05
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(154.45)	(356.60)	(721.35)	(172.45)	(481.51)	(636.84)	(482.38)	(1,117.81)	(2,315.13)	(870.39)	(2,482.49)	(2,812.73)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(154.45)	(356.60)	(721.35)	(172.45)	(481.51)	(636.84)	(482.38)	(1,117.81)	(2,315.13)	(870.39)	(2,482.49)	(2,812.73)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(154.45)	(356.60)	(721.35)	(172.45)	(481.51)	(636.84)	(459.21)	(979.88)	(2,103.03)	(886.42)	(2,504.19)	(2,838.63)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(155.95)	(364.02)	(728.77)	(170.95)	(477.74)	(632.23)	(460.71)	(987.30)	(2,110.45)	(884.92)	(2,500.42)	(2,826.00)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	9,447.02	9,444.90	9,447.02	9,433.93	9,433.93	9,433.93	9,447.02	9,444.90	9,447.02	9,433.93	9,433.93	9,433.93
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	19,284.20	-	-	-	-	-	17,821.88
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	(0.16)	(0.38)	(0.76)	(0.18)	(0.51)	(0.68)	(0.33)	(0.72)	(1.55)	(0.57)	(1.61)	(1.87)
	Basic :	(0.16)	(0.38)	(0.76)	(0.18)	(0.51)	(0.68)	(0.33)	(0.72)	(1.55)	(0.57)	(1.61)	(1.87)
	Diluted :	(0.16)	(0.37)	(0.75)	(0.18)	(0.51)	(0.67)	(0.32)	(0.70)	(1.51)	(0.57)	(1.61)	(1.87)
10	Networth	30,236.34	30,359.69	30,236.34	28,769.43	28,769.43	28,718.13	28,847.69	29,275.80	28,847.69	29,009.44	29,009.44	28,711.18
11	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
13	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-										

# মুখ্যমন্ত্রীকে ধন্যবাদ জানিয়ে তৃণমূল কংগ্রেসের বিশাল সভা

কৃষ্ণ দাসগুপ্ত ১ লক্ষীর ভাঙার মেডে এখন হাজার টাকা আর সেটা আত্মবিশ্বাস তই আজকে দার্জিলিং জেলা তৃণমূল কংগ্রেসের এর ভরষ থেকে এক বিশাল সমাবেশ অনুষ্ঠিত হল শিবগঞ্জের টিকিমাপাড়া মাঠে। আজকে এই সভায় উপস্থিত ছিলেন তৃণমূল কংগ্রেসের সর্বকর্ম মহিলা কমিটির যোগে মন্ত্রিসভা পরিষদের ৪ টি ওয়ার্ড থেকে।



১০টা মাথায় বেধে মুখ্যমন্ত্রী আমাদের জন্য আমাদের মহিলাদের জন্য এই যোগান করে

# স্বাস্থ্য সরঞ্জাম প্রদানে সুন্দরবনের সবুজ সংঘ

সুন্দরবন ১ দক্ষিণ কর্ণজমা জেলার সুন্দরবনের প্রত্যন্ত এলাকা রাসদিঘি বিধানসভার ময়দানে ২ নম্বর ব্লকের বনকুমার পুর গ্রাম পঞ্চায়েত এলাকায় সুন্দর সংঘের প্রতিষ্ঠাতা হয় ১৯৭৬ সনের ১২ই ডিসেম্বর তারপর থেকে পঞ্চাশ বছর ধরে ১৯ বছর, দীর্ঘ পথ অতিক্রম করে বিশ্বের দরবারে কাজের নিরিখে মহিলাকে পরিগণিত হয়েছে আর আজ এই সবুজ সংঘের দীর্ঘ উদ্দেশ্যমূলক কাজ করবে যোগে অন্যমন্য কাজ হিসেবে স্বাস্থ্য পরিষেবা উন্নয়নের লক্ষ্যে দক্ষিণ কর্ণজমা পঞ্চায়েত বিধানসভার জায়গায় স্বাস্থ্য পরিষেবা প্রদান করা হয়, সেই সঙ্গে পূর্ব মেদিনীপুর জেলায় স্বাস্থ্য কেন্দ্রের অর্জগত পতিনদের পূর্ব মেদিনীপুর জেলায় স্বাস্থ্য কেন্দ্রের অর্জগত পতিনদের পুষ্টি মা নবজাতক শিশু ও মূর্খ বয়সীদের পরিবেশনে জন্য ভারত



সরকারের অধীনস্থ ও এন-জি-সি সংস্থার আর্থিক সহায়তায় সবুজ সংঘের উদ্যোগে সুস্বিভিত্তিক সুস্বাস্থ্য প্রদান করে তারা।

মুখ্যমন্ত্রী আজকের দিনে কেন্দ্রীয় সরকারের সমস্ত বঞ্চনার কথা মাথায় রেখে মুখ্যমন্ত্রী আমাদের জন্য এই কাজ করে গেলেন তাই আজকে শ্রদ্ধা এবং ধন্যবাদ। তিনি থাকলে আমাদের ভালো হবে এবং তিনি থাকলেই আমরা থাকবো।

দাস, নন্দীপ্রম জ্যা, বেলুর অন্যমন্য ডেপুটি অধিকারিক, সুন্দর সংঘের নীয়া জেলা অধিকারিক অধিকারিক যোগে, প্রদান করা হবে।

# পথে নামল মহিলা তৃণমূল



স্বাক্ষরিত আবেদন ও মুখ্যমন্ত্রী মমতা বন্দোপাধ্যায়ের অনুশ্রমের ফলে হাজার হাজার মহিলা তৃণমূল কংগ্রেসের সদস্য হয়েছেন এবং গণসংগঠন সেতু কর্মসূচির জন্য মুখ্যমন্ত্রী মমতা বন্দোপাধ্যায় রাস্তার অর্থ থেকে বন্ডায় প্রদান করেছেন, মন্ত্রী শ্রী খরমোহন হাজার মহাপ্রদানের নিশ্চয়তা সবার হীর্ষ্যবাসী ও সবার রক্ত তৃণমূল কংগ্রেসের পক্ষ থেকে প্রত্যেক মহিলা তৃণমূল কংগ্রেসের সদস্য হয়েছেন।

Table with 2 columns: CHANGE OF NAME and CHANGE OF NAME. Contains names and addresses of individuals who have changed their names.

Table with 2 columns: CHANGE OF NAME and CHANGE OF NAME. Contains names and addresses of individuals who have changed their names.

# নববারাকপুরে তৃণমূল মহিলা কংগ্রেসের বিরাট মিছিল

নববারাকপুর ৪ রাস্তার জনমহিলা বাজারে মহিলাদের লক্ষীর ভাঙার বরাদ্দ ছিগু করার জন্য মুখ্যমন্ত্রী মমতা বন্দোপাধ্যায় কে আন্তরিক ধন্যবাদ কৃতভাবে জানিয়ে শনিবার বিকেলে অর্ধশতাধিক মহিলা উদ্যোগের নিশ্চয় নববারাকপুর শহর তৃণমূল কংগ্রেসের উদ্যোগে কৃষি প্রেক্ষাগৃহের সামনে থেকে এক বিরাট মিছিল রেহ হা বিহিত পথ পরিভ্রমণ করে শেষ হয় ১৭৫ নম্বর মিনিবাস স্টাডের সামনে।



পূর্ব মেদিনীপুর সং ২০ টি ওয়ার্ড থেকে কৃষি প্রেক্ষাগৃহের সামনে থেকে এক বিরাট মিছিল রেহ হা বিহিত পথ পরিভ্রমণ করে শেষ হয় ১৭৫ নম্বর মিনিবাস স্টাডের সামনে।

এই হামিক বাজেটে লক্ষীর ভাঙার টাকা ছিগু করার জন্য মানিক মুখ্যমন্ত্রী মমতা বন্দোপাধ্যায়কে আন্তরিক ধন্যবাদ কৃতভাবে জানিয়ে এই মহিলাদের।

সবুজায় ও প্লাস্টিক দূষণ রোধে সচেতনতা শিবির

কলকাতা ৪ প্লাস্টিক দূষণ রোধে করতে ও প্রকৃতির সবুজায় লক্ষ্যে এক অন্যান্য উদ্যোগ শুরু করলো ডি-পার্শ্ব অফিসের ফাউন্ডেশন।

Table with 2 columns: ASIAIC OXYGEN LIMITED. Contains financial data for the company.

মাইথন অ্যানালয়েজ লিমিটেড  
CIN : L27101WB1985PLC039503

Table with 2 columns: বিসিপিএল রেলওয়ে ইন্ফ্রাস্ট্রাকচার লিমিটেড. Contains financial data for the company.

Table with 2 columns: মাইথন অ্যানালয়েজ লিমিটেড. Contains financial data for the company.